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Description

System Name: IBM+P166+Desktop-PROP+64MB+2.4GB+SVGA-2MB+1.44MB+PROP+100W

 Configuration # :-  

�

0.00

The GOODS or SERVICES offered or supplied against this schedule are subject to CASA normal
terms and conditions and to other special conditions on the face, reverse or attached hereto. Full

details will be supplied upon request.
WARRANTY - The normal LIMITED warranty on NEW products is 12 months from the date of

supply , however, there are some Hard Disks, Co-processors and Systems where 2-5 year
warranties apply. Details will be confirmed as and when appropriate. Typical LIMITED Warranty on

used goods is 7 days (low $ value under $250) or 30 days (medium $ value $250+) additional
warranties MAY be negotiated with CASA Management at the time of sale. All warranties are

effective from the date of supply.

7.50

Qty Rate Amount
Brand
Style

Base Model
Type

Model

Cabinet / Case Assembly
System Board Bus

System Board Chipset
System Board Form Factor

CPU
CPU Socket

RAM Size
RAM Type

Graphics Adaptor (Chipset)
Graphics Adaptor (Size)

Video Display Unit (Monitor)
HDD Capacity + Speed

HDD Interface
CD ROM / DVD Drive

FDD
Keyboard

Mouse
Input / Output Ports

USB
PSU Form Factor

PSU Watts
Other Expansion Card
Sound + Games Card

NIC
FAX / Modem Card

Win / DOS / Operating System
Utility Software

Cables & Other Accessories
Printer

Warrenty on System/Parts
GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS 277.00

35.56

284.50

$320.06

4 Dec 2001 6<67(0�1R

12.5

CASA Modular Systems Ltd

 STOCK

 Ph. - (64-4) 9393 777  FAX - (64-4) 9393 778  e-mail - sales@casa.co.nz
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Contact Name :-

Payment Method :- 

C.O.D.

Order # Order Date Phone #FAX /E-Mail

  Prepared By   :-   Approved/Check :- 

Personal Computer
330
6577
9GU

PROP
100W

N/A
N/A
N/A

� 0.000.00
� 15.00
� 0.00
� 0.00
� 0.00

� 5.00

� 7.007.00

5.00

0.00

0.00
15.00

� 0.00 0.00

� 0.00 0.00

���'$<6 ���'$<6 ��<($5���'$<6

Desktop-PROP � 5.005.00

P166 � 30.00

SDRAM+EDO
64MB � 55.00

Intel
PROP

Socket 7

/37�/37�&20�&20�

N/A
2.4GB

N/A
1.44MB
N/A
N/A � 0.00

� 0.00

55.00

0.00
0.00

� 15.00 15.00
�

�
�

0.00

120.00
0.000.00

120.00

0.00

MCA

S3 Trio64 ,17(*5$7('

SVGA-2MB � 15.0015.00

EISAPCI AGPISA

30.00Intel Pentium 166 CPU

* 5 5 7 M P 7 9 *

,'( 6&6,�� 0)0 5//

USB � 10.0010.00

Mixed SDRAM+EDO Modules

0.00   ����

36��

$7 36��

N/A

OpenDOS - 3 Diskette Set
N/A

N/A � 0.000.00
N/A

IBM

6&6,�� 6&6,��

Serial Number

5400RPM

��'$<6 Manual Entry


